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Ptyta Gtéwna H610 S1700
MATX/H610M H V3 DDR4

Gigabyte

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

15pin D-sub

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Chipset

Unit Box Length
Zintegrowane audio
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800
TPM

DDR3 1601
ManufacturerCode

RJ46

uUsB 2.1

Gniazdo elektryczne
Objetnos¢ brutto

Typ pamieci
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Zintegrowane video
Category Code

SATA

Seryjny

Form Factor

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
PS/3

Unit Box Width

PCl-Express 4.0 16x

283,91 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1426844
4719331859718

28 cm

1

26 cm

Intel H610

0.265

Tak

H610M H V3 DDR4
Nagtowek

3

H610M H V3 DDR4
1

4

LGA1700
0.004113 cubm
DDR4

0.753 kg

W zaleznosci od procesora
MBI

Tak

Tak

MicroATX

7.53 kg

1

0.235
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Unit Box Height

MT-R|

USB 3.2

Objetos¢ jednostki brutto

Strona gléwna dostawcy

0.055
1
2
1

www.gigabyte.com/Motherbo
ard/H610M-H-
V3-DDR4-rev-10#kf

Zintegrowany LAN Gigabit

llo$¢ w opakowaniu 10

M.2 1

Jednostkowa waga netto 0.68 kg

Gniazda pamieci 2

CnCode 84733020

Predkos¢ czestotliwosci 2133/2400/2667/2933/3000/3
200 MHz

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania 56.5 cm

wysytkowego

Opis produktu

GIGABYTE H610M H V3 DDR4 (rev. 1.0)
Intel H610 Motherboard with 4+1+1 Hybrid Phases Digital VRM Design, PCle 4.0* Design, Gen3 x4 M.2, Anti-Sulfur Resistor,
Smart Fan 6

+ Supports Intel Core 14th/ 13th /12th processors

+ Dual Channel Non-ECC Unbuffered DDR4, 2 DIMMs

+ 4+1+1 Hybrid Digital VRM Design

+ GbE LAN with Bandwidth Management

+ NVMe PCle 3.0 x4 M.2

+ High Quality Audio Capacitors and Audio Noise Guard

+ Smart Fan 6 Features Multiple Temperature Sensors , Hybrid Fan Headers with FAN STOP
+ GIGABYTE APP Center, Simple and Easy Use

+ Anti-Sulfur Resistors Design

GbE LAN with Bandwidth Management
GbE LAN features a network bandwidth management application which helps to improve network latency and maintain low
ping times to deliver better responsiveness in crowded LAN environments.

Solid Pin Power Connectors
H610 motherboards feature solid plated ATX 12V 8pin power connectors to offer a stable power supply during CPU
overloading.

BIOS

The BIOS is essential for users during initial setup to allow for the most optimal settings. With a new GUI and easier to use
functionalities, GIGABYTE has been able to reinvent the BIOS to give users a better experience while setting up their new
system.
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